
WEDDINGS

PREMIO/AWARD AUTOR/AUTHOR OBRA/IMAGE PAÍS/COUNTRY

PSA Gold Medal/Chairman Award Liu, Shutian Time China

FAF Gold Medal Villa, Riccardo Just Married Argentina

FAF Silver Medal Nobile, Carlos Boda en irlanda Argentina

FAF Silver Medal Sempé, Daniel Casamiento1 Argentina

FAF Silver Medal Zilinskyy, Yuriy Interlude Ukraine

FAF Bronze Medal Liu, Shutian Wedding photography China

FAF Bronze Medal Lorenzo, Hugo La novia Argentina

FAF Bronze Medal Villa, Riccardo Turin Dinner in white 02 Argentina

FAF Bronze Medal Vu Phuoc, Nguyen Worry tomorrow Vietnam

Ribbon FAF Heng, Zee Kek Happy moment Singapore

Ribbon FAF Jozami, Rubén Se ahoga el novio....!!! Argentina

Ribbon FAF Jozami, Rubén El fotógrafo. Argentina

Ribbon FAF Lamedica, Adolfo La foto de casamiento Argentina

Ribbon FAF Lorenzo, Hugo Perdidos en Paris Argentina

Ribbon FAF Santamaria, Claudio Juntos Argentina

Ribbon FAF Schoenenbroecher, Walter Have a Break Germany

Ribbon FAF Sempé, Daniel Casamiento4 Argentina

Ribbon FAF Smith, John R. Beechworth Wedding No 0015 Australia

Ribbon FAF Wan, Yi Newly-married China

Chairlady Award - Time - Liu, Shutian - China



ACEPTACIONES/ACCEPTANCES

PAIS/COUNTRY AUTOR/AUTHOR OBRA/IMAGE RESULTADO/RESULT

Argentina Galindez, Susana Casorio en Manhattan Accepted

Argentina Galindez, Susana Los novios y el mar Accepted

Argentina Jozami, Rubén El fotógrafo. Ribbon FAF

Argentina Jozami, Rubén Se ahoga el novio....!!! Ribbon FAF

Argentina Lamedica, Adolfo Despues de la foto Accepted

Argentina Lamedica, Adolfo La foto de casamiento Ribbon FAF

Argentina Lorenzo, Hugo La modelo Accepted

Argentina Lorenzo, Hugo La novia FAF Bronze Medal

Argentina Lorenzo, Hugo Perdidos en Paris Ribbon FAF

Argentina Mercau, Bibiana Boda en ruinas Accepted

Argentina Mercau, Bibiana El novio Accepted

Argentina Nobile, Carlos Boda en escocia Accepted

Argentina Nobile, Carlos Boda en españa Accepted

Argentina Nobile, Carlos Boda en irlanda FAF Silver Medal

Argentina Nobile, Carlos Boda en italia Accepted

Argentina Novisardi, Ermi La Pose de Sofia Accepted

Argentina Novisardi, Ermi Sofia Accepted

Argentina Santamaria, Claudio Juntos Ribbon FAF

Argentina Schneider, Gustavo Herman Central Park 1 Accepted

Argentina Sempé, Daniel Casamiento1 FAF Silver Medal

Argentina Sempé, Daniel Casamiento4 Ribbon FAF

Argentina Verdú, Ramón Carolina y esteban Accepted

Argentina Verdú, Ramón Funcionario en apuros Accepted

Argentina Villa, Riccardo Just Married FAF Gold Medal

Argentina Villa, Riccardo Turin Dinner in white 02 FAF Bronze Medal

Australia Smith, John R. Beechworth Wedding No 0015 Ribbon FAF

Australia Smith, John R. Beechworth Wedding No 9990 Accepted

Australia Smith, John R. Family And Friends No 9957 Accepted

Canada Kwan, Phillip Lion Dance Accepted

China Liu, Shutian Time PSA Gold Medal/Chairman Award

China Liu, Shutian Wedding photography FAF Bronze Medal

China Wan, Yi Ceremony Accepted

China Wan, Yi Congratulations Form Afar Accepted

China Wan, Yi Newly-married Ribbon FAF

España Garcia Pitarch, pili En un jardin de Kioto Accepted

España Garcia Pitarch, pili Love in Venise Accepted

Germany Hochhaus, Alexander Depature Accepted

Germany Hochhaus, Alexander Final flights Accepted

Germany Schoenenbroecher, Walter Have a Break Ribbon FAF

Germany Schoenenbroecher, Walter Sensuality Accepted

Italy Zuffo, Emanuele Petals on the floor Accepted

Portugal Taborda, Joao Indian Wedding Accepted

Portugal Taborda, Joao Wedding nera the sea Accepted

Singapore Heng, Zee Kek Arrival of couple Accepted

Singapore Heng, Zee Kek Happy moment Ribbon FAF

Singapore Heng, Zee Kek Music for wedding Accepted

Sweden Stake, Jan-Thomas Just married Accepted

Sweden Stake, Jan-Thomas Just married No2 Accepted

Sweden Stake, Jan-Thomas Just married No4 Accepted

Turkey Bilgic, Aysu Happiness Accepted

Ukraine Zilinskyy, Yuriy Duo Accepted

Ukraine Zilinskyy, Yuriy Interlude FAF Silver Medal

United States Korkor, Adel Wedding Dove Accepted

Vietnam Vu Phuoc, Nguyen Happiness Accepted

Vietnam Vu Phuoc, Nguyen Worry tomorrow FAF Bronze Medal


